
REGION 1
John Jepson  Merced, CA jjepson@cvoc.org
Jim Maehl Las Vegas, NV chiliheadjim@gmail.com
Mark/Melody Sweeney Sylmar, CA mark.sweeney10@gmail.com
Tony/Karen Angotti Costa Mesa, CA wopchili.1944@gmail.com
Jim/Barbara Beaver Lee Vining, CA blb@qnet.com

REGION 3
Ken Hook Montgomery, TX sjtoolinc@aol.com 
Henry Stephens Crowley, TX stephenshenry@hotmail.com 
Kevin Foley Galveston, TX kjfoley36@aol.com
Gary Nelson Flagstaff, AZ gary@garynelsongroup.com
Paul Whitney Flagstaff, AZ golfnchili@aol.com 

REGION 5
Mike Singleton  Havelock, NC mike@singletonfarm.com
Mike Powers Pembroke Pines, FL firemenmike5@aol.com
Dave/Jen Violette Simpsonville, SC vettedude85@yahoo.com
Matt Lusk Belton, SC Matthew.S.Lusk@gmail.com
Michael/Kat Freedman Somers, CT madmike@chilict.com
Steve/Audrey Falkowski Eureka Springs, AR chiliskf@gmail.com

REGION 2
Wes Carlson  Rockford, IL blkcoyote2@comcast.net
Joe Regan Springfield, IL joe.regan@att.net
Bill/Linda Blakey Clarksville, MO lwblakey@sbcglobal.net
Lloyd/Brenda Weir Normal, IL mrmrsweir@aol.com
Tom Calvert Taylorville, IL tcalcdaddy@consolidated.net
Sue Regan Springfield, IL sue.regan@att.net
Bill/Sue Dudzik Omaha, NE toucanchewchili@msn.com

REGION 4
Bill/Gail Donovan Cincinnati, OH bdonocode3chili@zoomtown.com
Larry/Diane Lentz Nicholasville, KY Chiligal1@gmail.com
Darin/Tonya Jester Indianapolis, IN crazyladychili@gmail.com
Joe Stevens/Angie Deiss Scott Depot, WV jstevensskiwv@gmail.com
Brian/Rose Warmuth  Wheeling, WV rosemarylaw32@gmail.com

REGION 6
Rocky Julianelle East Haven, CT julianelle@comcast.net
Matt Levy Hunt Valley, MD mlchili@comcast.net
Mike/Mary Alice Kropp Vestal, NY mike@thekropps.com
Jason Willis Dillsburg, PA flink88@aim.com
Dave Lorenz Marlton, NJ chilihead1@verizon.net
Joe/Tana Harter Leesburg, VA joekool1982@yahoo.com
Nathan Gramm Dillsburg, PA ttrash91@aol.com
Kim Eckley Winchester, VA boomerkae@gmail.com
Doug/Christine Johnson Harrisburg, PA snkypetes@comcast.net
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